Board Report

Date : 04/04/2022

TO : WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Approved By :

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.

1

Name of Tax Payer

BANC OF AMERICA LEASING & CAPITAL
2059 NORTHLAKE PKWY
TUCKER, GA, 30084

CA STUDENT LIVING RALEIGH PD LLC
2626 GLENWOOD AVE STE 550
RALEIGH NC, 27608 - 1370

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX, 75019 - 9760

DUKE CORPORATE ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PO BOX 104131
DURHAM NC, 27708

HOPKINS, SHERRIE B
LOUCKS, DENISE B

8829 FOWLER RD
ZEBULON NC, 27597 - 8347

HOPKINS, SHERRIE B
LOUCKS, DENISE B

8829 FOWLER RD
ZEBULON NC, 27597 - 8347

INDIAN WELLS HOMEOWNERS ASSC INC
C/O HR W MANAGEMENT AAMC

ATTN: JOHN COOK

4700 HOMEWOOD CT STE 380

RALEIGH NC, 27609

RALEIGH CARY JEWISH FEDERATION INC
8210 CREEDMOOR RD STE 104
RALEIGH NC, 27613 - 1388

SALADINO, DIANNE B
1402 CHIPPING DR
APEX NC, 27502 - 2498

Marcus D. Kinrade

Wake County Tax Administrator

CC:

Account Number

0006903445- 2021- 2021- 000000

0000020595- 2021- 2021- 000000

0000474010- 2021- 2021- 000000

0000032839- 2021- 2021- 000000

0000010006~ 2021- 2021- 000000

0000108094- 2021- 2021- 000000

0000440329- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000089688- 2021- 2021- 000000

0000474009- 2021- 2021- 000000

http://Irbillingp02/billing20/SEARCHBOARD C.HTM

Tax and Penalties

City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County

Total City
Rebated

Total County
Rebated

Total
Rebate/Refund

610.63
633.41
133,304.12
170,356.70
943.57
1,471.65
163,385.23
262,818.08

0.00
1,210.71
0.00

1,169.10

507.50

872.95

0.00
8,289.85
1,034.82
1,612.03

299,785.87

448,434.48
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Return

Total Rebate  Total Refund Reduest
Status

1.244.04 1,244.04 Refund
303,660.82  303,660.82 Refund
2.415.22 2.415.22 Refund
42620331 42620331 Refund
1.210.71 121071 Refund
1,169.10 1,169.10 Refund
1,380.45 141538 Refund
8,289.85 8,289.85 Refund
2,646.85 2,646.85 Refund

74822035 74825528
3/17/2022
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*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.
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